
                                                                     

Seconda Eliminatoria Regionale Esordienti B

I & II Prova TS/PN, 28-29/01/2006
50 Stile Libero Femmine EB - Serie 
  
1);FRI-4119;BATTISTUTA GIULIA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'35.40; 
);FRI-4176;FERROLI GIORGIA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'35.40; 
3);FRI-2982;SLOBIC ELISA;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'36.40; 
4);FRI-7474;PUJATTI ILARIA;1996;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;00'37.70; 
5);FRI-4053;ORLANDI ALICE;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'39.10; 
6);FRI-7546;VITA MARTINA;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'39.30; 
7);FRI-4079;DE PETRIS MICHELA;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'39.50; 
8);FRI-3951;DUDINE CAMILLA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'39.80; 
9);FRI-4817;POGACCINI MARTA;1997;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'40.80; 
10);FRI-4784;ALGISI ALICE;1997;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'41.10; 
11);FRI-7482;ZANETTI KATIA;1997;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;00'41.30; 
12);FRI-4774;BASSO SILVIA;1997;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'41.40; 
13);FRI-4009;BASILE AZARIA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'41.50; 
14);FRI-4815;GALDO VALENTINA;1997;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'42.00; 
);FRI-4710;LACCHIN ELENA;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'42.00; 
16);FRI-4107;PECAR SARA;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'42.30; 
17);FRI-4083;TESTA ALESSIA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'42.50; 
18);FRI-4125;GALIMBERTI IRENE;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'43.10; 
19);FRI-7592;BISARO MARTINA;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'43.20; 
20);FRI-7131;DELLA VALLE LAURA;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'43.30; 
21);FRI-7819;FILIPUZZI IRENE;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'43.90; 
);FRI-4691;GUARINO LISA;1997;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'43.90; 
);FRI-7590;TREVISAN SARA;1997;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'43.90; 
24);FRI-7344;VESPUCCI ILARIA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'44.40; 
25);FRI-7553;ALLEGRO ELISA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'44.50; 
);FRI-7685;COLUSSI ILARIA;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'44.50; 
27);FRI-7661;DE MARCO ZOMPIT LISA;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'45.40; 
28);FRI-7224;MARALDO FRANCESCA;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'47.10; 
29);FRI-7234;STIVELLA LISA;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'49.30; 
30);FRI-8434;LUCIANI LUCREZIA;1997;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'51.90; 
31);FRI-4108;MARINI JASMINE;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'59.00; 
-);FRI-4797;GARAU LORENZA;1997;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO; Squalif.; 
  
50 Stile Libero Maschi EB - Serie 
  
1);FRI-4004;COVI ANDREA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'32.70; 
2);FRI-4230;TECILLA ANDREA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'33.70; 
3);FRI-3011;MARSON NICOLA;1995;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'34.10; 
);FRI-3212;SANTIN LORENZO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'34.10; 
5);FRI-4020;FERRARI JACOPO;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'34.20; 
6);FRI-3148;CREVATIN ANDREA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'35.80; 
);FRI-7471;FAVARO ALBERTO;1995;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;00'35.80; 
);FRI-4021;GABELLI DAVIDE;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'35.80; 
9);FRI-4061;SCIAN ALESSANDRO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'36.50; 
10);FRI-4078;BISIACCHI MARCO;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'37.00; 
11);FRI-3222;BORTOLUSSI EDOARDO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'37.20; 
);FRI-4200;ZAMPARELLI ANDREA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'37.20; 
13);FRI-4727;MAGRI DAVIDE;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'37.50; 
14);FRI-4707;DANELON MATTEO;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'37.90; 
);FRI-3223;PELLARIN ALESSANDRO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'37.90; 
16);FRI-8078;BIGGERS LAURENCE;1995;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;00'38.00; 
17);FRI-3037;NADALIN CHRISTOPHE;1995;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'38.50; 
18);FRI-4536;ESOPI TOBIA;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'38.60; 
19);FRI-4550;DEPIERA DENIS;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'38.80; 
20);FRI-4105;PANGONI ANDREA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'39.10; 
21);FRI-4662;CANTON MARCO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'39.40; 
);FRI-4279;GALIMBERTI DAVIDE;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'39.40; 
23);FRI-4786;BOZ FEDERICO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'40.40; 
);FRI-4659;PICCININ MATTEO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'40.40; 
25);FRI-7240;RIAVIZ DAVIDE;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'41.20; 
26);FRI-7138;BRUCHI MAX;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'41.40; 
);FRI-7223;MARALDO ALESSANDRO;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'41.40; 
28);FRI-7125;MOLINARO SIMONE;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'41.90; 
);FRI-4667;PIVA ALBERTO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'41.90; 
30);FRI-8438;KODAN RICCARDO;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'42.10; 
);FRI-7943;PAGOT MASSIMO;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'42.10; 
32);FRI-7640;FELETTO GABRIELE;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'42.40; 
);FRI-7973;ROMANO NICOLA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'42.40; 
34);FRI-4077;BATTESTIN STEFANO;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'42.50; 
35);FRI-4044;MICALIZZI SIMONE;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'43.50; 
36);FRI-4735;CIUCH MARCO;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'45.00; 
37);FRI-4811;PIRAS MATTEO;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'45.90; 
38);FRI-7834;VASCOTTO DANIELE;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'46.20; 
39);FRI-7684;TONEGUZZO PAOLO;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'47.20; 
40);FRI-4816;DIVO ANDREA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'47.30; 
41);FRI-7593;BOMBACIGNO VALERIO;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'51.40; 
  
100 Rana Femmine EB - Serie 
  
1);FRI-4119;BATTISTUTA GIULIA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'36.90; 
2);FRI-7512;FIOROT GIULIA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'39.40; 
3);FRI-4079;DE PETRIS MICHELA;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'41.60; 
4);FRI-7476;SARTOR IRENE;1996;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;01'41.80; 
5);FRI-2982;SLOBIC ELISA;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'42.40; 
6);FRI-4001;BRANCOLINI GIOVANNA;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'45.40; 
7);FRI-4714;RICCI SARA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'50.90; 
8);FRI-4719;ZANOR ALICE;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'54.20; 
9);FRI-7550;DE ZAN HELENY;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'55.30; 
10);FRI-4710;LACCHIN ELENA;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'58.80; 
11);FRI-4107;PECAR SARA;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;02'01.40; 
12);FRI-4108;MARINI JASMINE;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;02'01.80; 
13);FRI-4081;FALCERI CRISTINA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'02.30; 
);FRI-7242;VATRI CAMILLA;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'02.30; 
15);FRI-7592;BISARO MARTINA;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'05.00; 
);FRI-7661;DE MARCO ZOMPIT LISA;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'05.00; 
);FRI-7131;DELLA VALLE LAURA;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;02'05.00; 
);FRI-4815;GALDO VALENTINA;1997;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'05.00; 
19);FRI-4691;GUARINO LISA;1997;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'12.00; 
  
100 Rana Maschi EB - Serie 
  
1);FRI-3212;SANTIN LORENZO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'35.10; 
2);FRI-4230;TECILLA ANDREA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'39.20; 
3);FRI-4170;BARBAROSSA RUGGERO;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'39.80; 
4);FRI-4772;VERONA CRISTIAN;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'40.10; 
5);FRI-7135;ALESSIO DAVIDE;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'41.80; 
6);FRI-3223;PELLARIN ALESSANDRO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'44.90; 
7);FRI-4039;VITA ALESSANDRO;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'45.90; 
8);FRI-3037;NADALIN CHRISTOPHE;1995;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'48.20; 
9);FRI-2939;BERNI ALESSIO;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'49.00; 
10);FRI-4173;DE MARCO RICCARDO;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'49.60; 
11);FRI-4659;PICCININ MATTEO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'50.10; 
12);FRI-7127;LORENZUTTI ALESSIO;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'56.00; 
13);FRI-4044;MICALIZZI SIMONE;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'59.30; 
14);FRI-4212;INNOCENTI GABRIELE;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'59.70; 
15);FRI-8440;PILLER VICTOR;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'00.10; 
16);FRI-4811;PIRAS MATTEO;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;02'08.80; 
17);FRI-7684;TONEGUZZO PAOLO;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'14.50; 
18);FRI-7593;BOMBACIGNO VALERIO;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'16.40; 
-);FRI-3222;BORTOLUSSI EDOARDO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO; Squalif.; 
-);FRI-7125;MOLINARO SIMONE;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV; Squalif.; 
  
50 Farfalla Femmine EB - Serie 
  
1);FRI-4176;FERROLI GIORGIA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'40.10; 
2);FRI-7546;VITA MARTINA;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'43.90; 
3);FRI-4053;ORLANDI ALICE;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'46.10; 
4);FRI-4001;BRANCOLINI GIOVANNA;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'46.70; 
5);FRI-4784;ALGISI ALICE;1997;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'46.80; 
6);FRI-3951;DUDINE CAMILLA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'47.40; 
7);FRI-7474;PUJATTI ILARIA;1996;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;00'47.50; 
8);FRI-4125;GALIMBERTI IRENE;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'48.70; 
9);FRI-4817;POGACCINI MARTA;1997;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'48.80; 
10);FRI-4774;BASSO SILVIA;1997;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'49.30; 
11);FRI-7476;SARTOR IRENE;1996;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;00'49.70; 
12);FRI-7482;ZANETTI KATIA;1997;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;00'51.10; 
13);FRI-7685;COLUSSI ILARIA;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'52.20; 
14);FRI-4009;BASILE AZARIA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'52.30; 
15);FRI-7553;ALLEGRO ELISA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'53.10; 
16);FRI-7550;DE ZAN HELENY;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'53.20; 
17);FRI-7819;FILIPUZZI IRENE;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'55.10; 
18);FRI-7344;VESPUCCI ILARIA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'55.50; 
19);FRI-7242;VATRI CAMILLA;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'55.60; 
20);FRI-4691;GUARINO LISA;1997;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'56.20; 
21);FRI-7224;MARALDO FRANCESCA;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'56.70; 
);FRI-7590;TREVISAN SARA;1997;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'56.70; 
23);FRI-7234;STIVELLA LISA;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'57.10; 
24);FRI-4081;FALCERI CRISTINA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'03.70; 
25);FRI-4083;TESTA ALESSIA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'03.90; 
-);FRI-8434;LUCIANI LUCREZIA;1997;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO; Squalif.; 
  
50 Farfalla Maschi EB - Serie 
  
1);FRI-4021;GABELLI DAVIDE;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'37.10; 
2);FRI-4020;FERRARI JACOPO;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'37.50; 
3);FRI-7215;BOGGIAN MATTIA;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'37.70; 
);FRI-3011;MARSON NICOLA;1995;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'37.70; 
5);FRI-4056;PEZZUTTO MICHELE;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'38.80; 
6);FRI-3212;SANTIN LORENZO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'39.90; 
7);FRI-4173;DE MARCO RICCARDO;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'40.40; 
8);FRI-4004;COVI ANDREA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'40.80; 
9);FRI-4727;MAGRI DAVIDE;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'41.90; 
10);FRI-7135;ALESSIO DAVIDE;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'42.70; 
11);FRI-2939;BERNI ALESSIO;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'42.90; 
12);FRI-4772;VERONA CRISTIAN;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'43.50; 
13);FRI-3148;CREVATIN ANDREA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'43.90; 
14);FRI-4550;DEPIERA DENIS;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'44.40; 
15);FRI-4279;GALIMBERTI DAVIDE;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'44.70; 
16);FRI-4061;SCIAN ALESSANDRO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'44.90; 
17);FRI-4200;ZAMPARELLI ANDREA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'46.70; 
18);FRI-4039;VITA ALESSANDRO;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'47.00; 
19);FRI-7471;FAVARO ALBERTO;1995;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;00'47.10; 
20);FRI-7138;BRUCHI MAX;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'47.70; 
21);FRI-4078;BISIACCHI MARCO;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'48.00; 
22);FRI-7943;PAGOT MASSIMO;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'48.70; 
23);FRI-4105;PANGONI ANDREA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'49.20; 
);FRI-8440;PILLER VICTOR;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'49.20; 
25);FRI-7223;MARALDO ALESSANDRO;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'49.40; 
26);FRI-4786;BOZ FEDERICO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'49.60; 
);FRI-7240;RIAVIZ DAVIDE;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'49.60; 
28);FRI-4536;ESOPI TOBIA;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'50.70; 
29);FRI-8438;KODAN RICCARDO;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'51.00; 
30);FRI-4662;CANTON MARCO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'51.50; 
);FRI-7973;ROMANO NICOLA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'51.50; 
32);FRI-7640;FELETTO GABRIELE;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'52.90; 
33);FRI-7127;LORENZUTTI ALESSIO;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'55.10; 
34);FRI-4077;BATTESTIN STEFANO;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'00.10; 
35);FRI-4044;MICALIZZI SIMONE;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'03.00; 
36);FRI-4212;INNOCENTI GABRIELE;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'03.40; 
37);FRI-4816;DIVO ANDREA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'07.50; 
38);FRI-4735;CIUCH MARCO;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'08.80; 
  
100 Stile Libero Femmine EB - Serie 
  
1);FRI-4119;BATTISTUTA GIULIA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'18.20; 
2);FRI-4176;FERROLI GIORGIA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'18.80; 
3);FRI-2982;SLOBIC ELISA;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'22.50; 
4);FRI-4719;ZANOR ALICE;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'25.30; 
5);FRI-4714;RICCI SARA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'25.80; 
6);FRI-4053;ORLANDI ALICE;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'26.40; 
7);FRI-7474;PUJATTI ILARIA;1996;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;01'27.70; 
8);FRI-7546;VITA MARTINA;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'28.10; 
9);FRI-7476;SARTOR IRENE;1996;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;01'28.50; 
10);FRI-4083;TESTA ALESSIA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'28.60; 
11);FRI-4001;BRANCOLINI GIOVANNA;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'31.60; 
);FRI-3951;DUDINE CAMILLA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'31.60; 
13);FRI-4079;DE PETRIS MICHELA;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'32.60; 
14);FRI-4774;BASSO SILVIA;1997;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'34.20; 
15);FRI-4817;POGACCINI MARTA;1997;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'34.40; 
16);FRI-7592;BISARO MARTINA;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'34.90; 
17);FRI-7685;COLUSSI ILARIA;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'36.10; 
18);FRI-4815;GALDO VALENTINA;1997;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'38.50; 
19);FRI-4125;GALIMBERTI IRENE;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'38.60; 
20);FRI-4107;PECAR SARA;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'38.70; 
21);FRI-7590;TREVISAN SARA;1997;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'40.20; 
);FRI-7623;TURRIN ELISA;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'40.20; 
23);FRI-7819;FILIPUZZI IRENE;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'40.60; 
24);FRI-7553;ALLEGRO ELISA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'42.00; 
25);FRI-7344;VESPUCCI ILARIA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'42.50; 
26);FRI-7234;STIVELLA LISA;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'44.80; 
27);FRI-4081;FALCERI CRISTINA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'47.50; 
28);FRI-8434;LUCIANI LUCREZIA;1997;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;02'01.30; 
-);FRI-4797;GARAU LORENZA;1997;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO; Non partito; 
-);FRI-7242;VATRI CAMILLA;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO; Squalif.; 
  
100 Stile Libero Maschi EB - Serie 
  
1);FRI-4020;FERRARI JACOPO;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'13.30; 
2);FRI-3011;MARSON NICOLA;1995;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'14.10; 
3);FRI-4004;COVI ANDREA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'14.60; 
4);FRI-4021;GABELLI DAVIDE;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'15.10; 
5);FRI-3212;SANTIN LORENZO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'17.20; 
6);FRI-4170;BARBAROSSA RUGGERO;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'18.00; 
7);FRI-7471;FAVARO ALBERTO;1995;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;01'19.90; 
8);FRI-3148;CREVATIN ANDREA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'22.10; 
9);FRI-4173;DE MARCO RICCARDO;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'22.20; 
);FRI-4061;SCIAN ALESSANDRO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'22.20; 
11);FRI-4200;ZAMPARELLI ANDREA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'22.70; 
12);FRI-3222;BORTOLUSSI EDOARDO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'24.60; 
13);FRI-2939;BERNI ALESSIO;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'26.30; 
14);FRI-3223;PELLARIN ALESSANDRO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'26.90; 
15);FRI-4078;BISIACCHI MARCO;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'28.30; 
16);FRI-4536;ESOPI TOBIA;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'28.70; 
17);FRI-4786;BOZ FEDERICO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'29.60; 
18);FRI-7127;LORENZUTTI ALESSIO;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;01'30.50; 
19);FRI-4707;DANELON MATTEO;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'31.10; 
20);FRI-4105;PANGONI ANDREA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'31.20; 
21);FRI-4659;PICCININ MATTEO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'32.20; 
);FRI-7240;RIAVIZ DAVIDE;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'32.20; 
23);FRI-4039;VITA ALESSANDRO;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;01'34.30; 
24);FRI-7138;BRUCHI MAX;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'34.60; 
25);FRI-4662;CANTON MARCO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'34.70; 
26);FRI-4667;PIVA ALBERTO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'35.10; 
27);FRI-4077;BATTESTIN STEFANO;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'36.30; 
28);FRI-8438;KODAN RICCARDO;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'36.50; 
29);FRI-4735;CIUCH MARCO;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'38.30; 
30);FRI-7640;FELETTO GABRIELE;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;01'40.40; 
31);FRI-7943;PAGOT MASSIMO;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'40.80; 
32);FRI-8440;PILLER VICTOR;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'41.40; 
33);FRI-4816;DIVO ANDREA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'45.10; 
34);FRI-4811;PIRAS MATTEO;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'47.90; 
35);FRI-7684;TONEGUZZO PAOLO;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;01'50.00; 
36);FRI-7593;BOMBACIGNO VALERIO;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;02'02.20; 
37);FRI-4212;INNOCENTI GABRIELE;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;02'02.90; 
38);FRI-7638;FACCHIN MARCO;1995;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;02'05.70; 
-);FRI-7834;VASCOTTO DANIELE;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV; Squalif.; 
  
50 Dorso Femmine EB - Serie 
  
1);FRI-4719;ZANOR ALICE;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'42.00; 
2);FRI-7512;FIOROT GIULIA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'42.80; 
3);FRI-4797;GARAU LORENZA;1997;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'45.10; 
4);FRI-4053;ORLANDI ALICE;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'45.20; 
);FRI-7474;PUJATTI ILARIA;1996;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;00'45.20; 
6);FRI-4817;POGACCINI MARTA;1997;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'45.80; 
7);FRI-4009;BASILE AZARIA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'47.10; 
);FRI-4083;TESTA ALESSIA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'47.10; 
9);FRI-4784;ALGISI ALICE;1997;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'47.60; 
);FRI-4710;LACCHIN ELENA;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'47.60; 
11);FRI-4774;BASSO SILVIA;1997;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'48.10; 
12);FRI-4107;PECAR SARA;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'48.70; 
13);FRI-7242;VATRI CAMILLA;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'49.30; 
);FRI-7482;ZANETTI KATIA;1997;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;00'49.30; 
15);FRI-7661;DE MARCO ZOMPIT LISA;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'49.50; 
16);FRI-7131;DELLA VALLE LAURA;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'49.60; 
17);FRI-7550;DE ZAN HELENY;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'50.10; 
18);FRI-7819;FILIPUZZI IRENE;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'50.70; 
19);FRI-7344;VESPUCCI ILARIA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'50.80; 
20);FRI-4815;GALDO VALENTINA;1997;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'50.90; 
21);FRI-4081;FALCERI CRISTINA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'51.20; 
22);FRI-7234;STIVELLA LISA;1997;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'52.50; 
23);FRI-7590;TREVISAN SARA;1997;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'52.90; 
24);FRI-7623;TURRIN ELISA;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'53.50; 
25);FRI-4691;GUARINO LISA;1997;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'53.60; 
26);FRI-7592;BISARO MARTINA;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'54.90; 
27);FRI-7685;COLUSSI ILARIA;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'56.90; 
28);FRI-4108;MARINI JASMINE;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'59.60; 
29);FRI-8434;LUCIANI LUCREZIA;1997;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;01'01.90; 
30);FRI-4810;DELISE AGATA;1997;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'02.10; 
31);FRI-8439;PREDONZANI GLORIA;1997;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;01'07.40; 
  
50 Dorso Maschi EB - Serie 
  
1);FRI-4230;TECILLA ANDREA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'37.70; 
2);FRI-7215;BOGGIAN MATTIA;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'37.90; 
3);FRI-4056;PEZZUTTO MICHELE;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'38.20; 
4);FRI-4061;SCIAN ALESSANDRO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'41.40; 
5);FRI-4727;MAGRI DAVIDE;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'42.50; 
6);FRI-4550;DEPIERA DENIS;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'42.90; 
7);FRI-3148;CREVATIN ANDREA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'43.50; 
8);FRI-4279;GALIMBERTI DAVIDE;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'44.40; 
9);FRI-3037;NADALIN CHRISTOPHE;1995;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'44.90; 
10);FRI-4707;DANELON MATTEO;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;00'45.00; 
11);FRI-7125;MOLINARO SIMONE;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'45.70; 
12);FRI-4659;PICCININ MATTEO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'46.20; 
13);FRI-4786;BOZ FEDERICO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'46.30; 
14);FRI-4536;ESOPI TOBIA;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'46.60; 
15);FRI-8438;KODAN RICCARDO;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'47.80; 
);FRI-7240;RIAVIZ DAVIDE;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'47.80; 
17);FRI-8078;BIGGERS LAURENCE;1995;FRI-415;A.S.GIS PORDENUOTO;00'48.80; 
18);FRI-4105;PANGONI ANDREA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'49.70; 
);FRI-4772;VERONA CRISTIAN;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'49.70; 
20);FRI-4077;BATTESTIN STEFANO;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'49.90; 
21);FRI-3222;BORTOLUSSI EDOARDO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'50.00; 
22);FRI-4811;PIRAS MATTEO;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'50.40; 
23);FRI-4662;CANTON MARCO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'51.10; 
24);FRI-7640;FELETTO GABRIELE;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'51.40; 
25);FRI-4667;PIVA ALBERTO;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'51.80; 
26);FRI-4044;MICALIZZI SIMONE;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'52.50; 
27);FRI-7138;BRUCHI MAX;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'52.70; 
28);FRI-4816;DIVO ANDREA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;00'54.00; 
29);FRI-4735;CIUCH MARCO;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'54.20; 
30);FRI-7834;VASCOTTO DANIELE;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;00'55.10; 
31);FRI-7684;TONEGUZZO PAOLO;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'56.60; 
32);FRI-7638;FACCHIN MARCO;1995;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;00'57.40; 
33);FRI-7593;BOMBACIGNO VALERIO;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;00'58.20; 
34);FRI-7943;PAGOT MASSIMO;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;00'59.20; 
  
200 Misti Femmine EB - Serie 
  
1);FRI-7512;FIOROT GIULIA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'11.90; 
2);FRI-4119;BATTISTUTA GIULIA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'13.90; 
3);FRI-4176;FERROLI GIORGIA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'16.30; 
4);FRI-2982;SLOBIC ELISA;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'19.20; 
5);FRI-3951;DUDINE CAMILLA;1996;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'29.90; 
6);FRI-4714;RICCI SARA;1996;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'30.60; 
7);FRI-4079;DE PETRIS MICHELA;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'40.20; 
8);FRI-4125;GALIMBERTI IRENE;1996;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'40.30; 
  
200 Misti Maschi EB - Serie 
  
1);FRI-7215;BOGGIAN MATTIA;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;02'58.80; 
2);FRI-3212;SANTIN LORENZO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;03'00.00; 
3);FRI-4020;FERRARI JACOPO;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'00.40; 
4);FRI-3011;MARSON NICOLA;1995;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'02.70; 
5);FRI-4021;GABELLI DAVIDE;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'04.70; 
6);FRI-4170;BARBAROSSA RUGGERO;1995;FRI-924;A.S.GYMNASIUM PORDEN;03'06.50; 
7);FRI-4004;COVI ANDREA;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'07.50; 
8);FRI-4056;PEZZUTTO MICHELE;1996;FRI-1097;UISP NUOTO CORDENONS;03'07.90; 
9);FRI-7135;ALESSIO DAVIDE;1995;FRI-7;TRIESTINA NUOTO;03'13.30; 
10);FRI-4230;TECILLA ANDREA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'17.70; 
11);FRI-4078;BISIACCHI MARCO;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'28.90; 
);FRI-4200;ZAMPARELLI ANDREA;1995;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'28.90; 
13);FRI-3223;PELLARIN ALESSANDRO;1995;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;03'35.20; 
14);FRI-4772;VERONA CRISTIAN;1996;FRI-921;SAN VITO NUOTO;03'41.10; 
15);FRI-7127;LORENZUTTI ALESSIO;1996;FRI-992;G.S.VIGILI FUOCO RAV;03'44.40; 
16);FRI-8440;PILLER VICTOR;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS;03'52.30; 
-);FRI-2939;BERNI ALESSIO;1995;FRI-957;A.S.D.RARI NANTES TS; Squalif.; 


